
MIELE
KM 6522 FR

KERAMISCHE KOOKPLAAT

A0017940

Keramisch kookvlak ; Roestvrij Staal ; HiLight ; 764 mm ; 4 zones ;
Rvs op. rand ; Stop&Go, Timer

ADVIESPRIJS: 1067,99 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Netto gewicht

Bediening

Aantal kookzones

LV Diameter

LV Watttage

LA Diameter

LA Wattage

RA Diameter

RA Wattage

RV Diameter

RV Wattage

Afwerking

Glas

Inbouw Hoogte

Nismaten Breedte

Nismaten Diepte

Aansluitwaarde

kg

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

Mm

Mm

W

9,9

Tiptoets

4

12/21

750/2200

14,5

1200

17/26,5

1500/2400

18

1800

Vlakke rand

Standaard

4,3

750

490

6700

Aankookautomaat / stop&go/ recall funktie
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